Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(2)

2 (1)

3 (0)

3 (0)
Category:

1(4)

2 (3)

3 (1)

3 (1)

5 (1)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (1)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)
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Bgrn Begynder Male A -26 / Ultra Fin (4 competitors)

74712 Jacobsen, Ismail

74708

74053

74936

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Darid Aulaqi, Yones

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Nissen, Mikkel

Gladsaxe
Benjamin, Matthew

Sundby Taekwondo Klub

Bgrn Begynder Male A -30 / Fin (14 competitors)

74706

74970

74693

74942

75221

74051

74938

75431

74464

75220

75500

75127

75216

73444

Haidari, Milad

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
El Aoufi, Ibrahim

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Selcuk, Vigge

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Nielsen, Rasmus

Sundby Taekwondo Klub
Heiberg, Vincent

Frederikssund
Klindt, Alexander

Gladsaxe
Nguyen, Marcus

Sundby Taekwondo Klub
Khamidov, Ahmad

Chung Un
Meurer, Marius

Maeng Ho, Glamsbjerg
Starup, Vigge

Frederikssund
Dejgaard, Mikkel

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
Gangia Jensen, Jason

Fjordager
Philipps, Frederik

Frederikssund
@stergaard, Mads

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(4)

2 (3)

3 (3)
3(2)

5 (1)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (1)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)

17/32
(0)
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Born Begynder Male A -35 / Fly (17 competitors)

69630

69629

75298

75297

67877

75495

67874

69624

75172

74070

73892

75927

74703

73960

75384

74072

72389

Andersen, Victor

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
A Poulsen, Jonas

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Ditlev Anthony, Marius

Nordborg Taekwondo Klub
Ditlev Anthony, Adrian

Nordborg Taekwondo Klub
Julert Villumsen, Rasmus

Holb?k Taekwondo
Platz, Alexander

Horsens Taekwondo Klub
Reenberg, Theo

Holb?k Taekwondo
Lara Jensen, Casper

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Turk, Kubilay

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
Juul Jensen, Alex

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
Van Der Meijden, Oscar

Fredericia
Mortensen, Jakob

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
Hrnic, Edi

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Fuglsang Busch, Sander

Fures? Taekwondo Klub
Stilling, Andreas Krogh

Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark
Hansen, Lucas Willi

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
Groennebaek, Lukas

Ribe Taekwondo Klub

2 of 17 26-01-2013 / 18:17

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

Danish Taekwondo Federation

-
a,e{“,? TaekoPlan 1.56.7 (c) 2002-2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)


TaekoPlan 1.56.7 (c) 2002-2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(4)

2 (2)
3(2)
3(2)
5 (1)

5/8 (1)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)
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Bgrn Begynder Male A -40 / Bantam (14 competitors)

74937

74969

74691

74700

75068

75128

69626

73893

74061

73891

75066

69627

73961

74584

Benjamin, Kyle

Sundby Taekwondo Klub
Ince, Baran

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Bjelstrand, Thomas

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Henriksen, Joakim

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Niri Mortensen, Ilias

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
Jahangiri, Saman

Fjordager
Balarasa, Bavan

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Senniksen, Dominic

Fredericia
Alstrup, Max

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
Van Der Meijden, Daniel

Fredericia
Mller, Kofi

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
Balarasa, Barath

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Garde, Peter

Fures? Taekwondo Klub
Poulsen, Glenn

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(4)

2 (3)

3(2)

3(2)

5 (1)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (1)
5/8 (1)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)
9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)
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Bgrn Begynder Male A -46 / Feather (16 competitors)

75398

75400

74711

67878

75065

75597

74579

69135

75131

75953

75863

75067

75130

75925

75166

72815

Kiran, Abdul

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Yabba, Yassin

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Malik, Adam

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Ramaki, Jaani

Holb?k Taekwondo
Dssing Nyholm, Emil

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
Stitou, Salih

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
Andersen, Mikkel

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub
Kapllani, Qendrim

Fredericia
Jensen, Daniel

Fjordager
Srensen, Mathias

Horsens Taekwondo Klub
El Bouaballati, Salahaddine

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
Barnjak, Goran

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
Monrad, Gilbert

Fjordager
Larsen, Jonas

Skanderborg Moo Sa
Timmig, Kasper

Glostrup
Bilanovic, Sinen

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(3)

2(3)

3 (1)

3 (1)

5 (1)

5/8 (1)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2 (2)

3 (0)

3 (1)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)
Category:

1(1)

2 (0)
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Bgrn Begynder Male A -52 / Light (11 competitors)

75920

75300

75631

75129

67880

74063

73554

74073

71578

75306

74392

Therkelsen, Mike

Skanderborg Moo Sa
Hafaidh, Karim

Nordborg Taekwondo Klub
Ruhnau, Alexander

Ballerup Taekwondo
Olsen, Mathias

Fjordager
Reenberg, Ian

Holb?k Taekwondo
Thomsen, Marco

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
Nrgaard, Andreas

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
Poulsen, Alex Snedker

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
Alexandrovietz, Nikolaj

Chosen Nyborg Taekwondo Klub
Falck Jrgensen, Morten

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
Johansen, Jonas

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark

Bgrn Begynder Male A -58 / Welter (6 competitors)

75948

75934

75515

75385

75957

75954

Jensen, Mick Grome

Favrskov Taekwondo Klub, Chung Moo
Ozgonul, Sidar

Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub
Truelsen, Emil

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub
Prst, Niklas

Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark
El-Bayoumi, Adam

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
Spielmann, Simon

Chung Un

Bgorn Begynder Male A +66 / Heavy (2 competitors)

74713

68285
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Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Nikolic, Tesic
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(2)

2 (1)

3 (1)

3 (0)

5/8 (0)
Category:

1 (3)

2 (2)

3 (0)

3 (1)

5 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2 (2)

3 (1)

3 (1)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)
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Junior Begynder Male A -55 / Feather (5 competitors)

74398

67808

75952

75373

73438

Wahdat, Safi

Hiller2d
Hornuff, Jonas

Frederikssund
Bggh, Mark

Randers, Hwa Rang Moo Kwang
Gammelby, Martin

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
Montanari, William

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub

Junior Begynder Male A -63 / Welter (7 competitors)

75549

75146

73440

75386

75928

75933

74963

Mollerup, Nicholas

Ballerup Taekwondo
Gjertsen, Djonatan

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
Andersen, Sren

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
Yel, Ariath Aney

Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark
Mortensen, Lasse

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
Rosenqvist, Rasmus

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
Pedersen, Patrick

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub

Junior Begynder Male A -73 / Middle (7 competitors)

75883

75496

74578

74923

75387

75879

75598

Kronborg Davidse, Anders
Teamodense
Saaby, Nichlas
Horsens Taekwondo Klub
Weltz, Thomas
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub
El Bouaballati, Mohamed
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
Shugahi Baniani, Reza
Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark
Wildt, Peter Christian
Teamodense
El-Maghlouk, Nabil
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Male
Category: Senior Begynder Male A -68 / Feather (4 competitors)

1(2) 74965 Morild, Mikkel DEN
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub

2 (1) 73441 Alami, Aqil DEN
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub

3 (0) 75945 Granberg, Tim DEN
Aabenraa Taekwondo Klub

3 (0) 75785 Pedersen, Ulrik DEN

Skjern Taekwondo Klub

Category: Senior Begynder Male A -74 / Light (8 competitors)

1(3) 74865 Skov Nielsen, Rasmus DEN
Risskov TKD
2(2) 75592 Eckendorfer, Johanns DEN
Chung Un
3 (1) 75164 Ebbesen, Claus DEN
Glostrup
3(1) 75528 Beriev, Ajob DEN
Odense City Taekwondo Klub
5 (0) 75069 Kapetanovic, Mirza DEN
?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
5/8 (0) 75964 Guney, fatih DEN
Odense City Taekwondo Klub
5/8 (0) 74052 Klindt, Kristian DEN
Gladsaxe
5/8 (0) 75253 Ece, Seyfullah DEN

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(3)

2 (2)

3(2)

3 (2)

5 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2 (1)

3 (0)

3 (0)
Category:

1(1)

2 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2 (0)

3 (0)

& Page

Senior Begynder Male A -80 / Welter (10 competitors)

75217 Hart, Nikolai

Frederikssund
74055 Rasmussen, Kasper

Gladsaxe
73436 Dam Larsen, Kristian

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
75303 Eiriksson, Leifur

Nordborg Taekwondo Klub
75507 Skovbo, Tim

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub
73439 Godskesen, Patrick

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
75163 Haun, Jimmy

Glostrup
73465 Ohlsson, Allan

K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
75940 Kent Meyer, Srensen

Favrskov Taekwondo Klub, Chung Moo
75251 Corap, Recai

Odense City Taekwondo Klub

Senior Begynder Male A -87 / Middle (4 competitors)

75616 Ringgaard, Jesper
Maeng Ho, Glamsbjerg
75951 Thomsen, Rasmus
Randers, Hwa Rang Moo Kwang
75165 Timmig, Morten
Glostrup
75941 Andersen, Axel Bg
Favrskov Taekwondo Klub, Chung Moo

Senior Begynder Male A +87 / Heavy (2 competitors)

74909 Koese, Egemen
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
75949 Holm-Christensen, Jeppe
Favrskov Taekwondo Klub, Chung Moo

Cadet Male A -37 / Fly (3 competitors)

72388 Kock, Anders

Ribe Taekwondo Klub
72029 Lind Srensen, Mads

Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
74682 Derai, Amine

Risskov TKD
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(2)

2 (0)
3 (0)
Category:
1(1)
2 (0)
Category:
1(1)
2 (0)
Category:
1(1)
2(1)
3 (0)
Category:
1(2)
2 (0)
3 (0)
Category:
1(2)
2(1)
3 (0)
3(1)

5/8 (0)

& Page

Cadet Male A -49 / Light (3 competitors)
75041 El Jilali, Yassin
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
75374 Vesterlind, Andre
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
75924 Gellert, Rasmus
Skanderborg Moo Sa

Cadet Male A -53 / Welter (2 competitors)
75944 Elidrissi, Hakim
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
75296 Taybi, Hicham
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang

Cadet Male A +65 / Heavy (2 competitors)
74385 Mlvig, Jonas
Solr?d Taekwondo Klub
75254 Eldahl, Simon
Odense City Taekwondo Klub

Junior Talent Male A -48 / Fly (3 competitors)
75881 Gavor, Jonas
?rhus Vest Taekwondo Klub
73278 Bjrnskov Demant, Kristoffer
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
74049 Behrend, Joachim
Gladsaxe

Junior Talent Male A -55 / Feather (3 competitors)
75818 Larsen, Philip Sung
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
73552 Ayoub, Emil
Odense City Taekwondo Klub
74170 Suski, Lukas
Gladsaxe

Junior Talent Male A -63 / Welter (5 competitors)
72030 Thananthiran, Thanekshan

Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo

72031 Marcus, Valentin

Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo

74071 Henriksen, Thomas

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
75921 Adel, Muhammad

Skanderborg Moo Sa
74062 Bjerregaard, Jonas

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Male

Category:
1(1)

2 (1)
3 (0)
Category:
1(2)
2(0)
3 (0)
Category:
1(2)
2 (1)
3 (0)
3 (0)
Category:
1(2)
2 (0)

3 (0)

& Page

Junior Talent Male A +73 / Heavy (3 competitors)

75432 Backman, Mathias
Chung Un
75584 1Iversen, Mikkel
Chung Un
74696 Johansen, Martin
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub

Senior Talent Male A -58 / Fly (3 competitors)

74581 Weltz, Henrik

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub
67881 Tamer, Murat

Holb?k Taekwondo
75433 Christiansen, Kenneth

Chung Un

Senior Talent Male A -63 / Bantam (4 competitors)

74955 Attauabi, Soufyane

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
74967 Samuelsen, Eske Tobias

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
75846 Andersen, Lasse

Varde Taekwondo Klub - Dong Woo
74920 Balhalal, Rachid

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang

Senior Talent Male A -68 / Feather (3 competitors)

73998 Kristensen, Dennis

Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
75880 Ipsen Maretti, Kristian

Teamodense
75071 Hansen, Larry

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Male
Category: Senior Talent Male A -74 / Light (7 competitors)
1 (3) 72165 Rottger Rydahl, Alfred DEN
Holb?k Taekwondo
2(2) 69132 Gabrielsen, Mathias DEN
Fredericia
3(1) 74237 Ullehus, Kenneth DEN
Slagelse TKD
3 (0) 74952 Lynggaard, Jesper DEN
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
5 (0) 75073 Pedersen, Rasmus DEN
?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
5/8 (0) 74921 Kenni, Krogh DEN
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
5/8 (0) 74681 Sangill, Frederik DEN
Risskov TKD
Category: Senior Talent Male A -80 / Welter (7 competitors)
1(2) 75922 Dam, Jeff DEN
Skanderborg Moo Sa
2(2) 75923 Bjrn, Jonas DEN
Skanderborg Moo Sa
3(1) 74236 Henriquez, Jonathan DEN
Slagelse TKD
3 (1) 74922 Hansen, Anders DEN
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
5/8 (0) 69134 Hemmingsen, Mike DEN
Fredericia
5/8 (0) 74707 Haider, Ali DEN
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
5/8 (0) 75252 Caliskan, Cengiz DEN
Odense City Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Female
Category:
1(4)

2 (2)

3 (1)

3 (1)

5 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

9/16 (0)
Category:

1(3)

2 (2)

3 (1)

3 (1)

5 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)
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Bgrn Begynder Female A -30 / Fin (9 competitors)

75132

74155

75497

74400

75301

74054

74701

73553

75218

Born Begynder Female A -35 / Fly (8 competitors)

75233

75133

73437

74710

74066

75485

75629

74705

Uyen-Thy Nguyen Ly, Annabell

Fjordager
Lauritzen, Nikita

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
Andersen, Sofie

Horsens Taekwondo Klub
Volpe Michelsen, Micaela

Hiller?d
Eiriksdottir, Rebekka

Nordborg Taekwondo Klub
Klindt, Freja

Gladsaxe
Stegmann, Manja

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Dnmez, Asli

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
Eitmann, Annika

Frederikssund

Lundahl, Karoline

Ballerup Taekwondo
Jensen, Maria

Fjordager
Stenvang, Nana

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
Christensen, Nicole

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Jensen, Rebacca Juul

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
Gamborg Jensen, Sandra Kristine

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
Malisic, Andrea

Ballerup Taekwondo
Rasool, Maliha

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Female
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female A -40 / Bantam (8 competitors)
1 (3) 69126 Foged, Timian DEN
Frederikssund
2(2) 69127 Starup, Enya DEN
Frederikssund
3 (1) 75038 Belmouhand, Laila DEN
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
3(1) 69628 Krogh, Sara DEN
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
5 (0) 75958 El-Bayoumi, Ajah DEN
Odense City Taekwondo Klub
5/8 (0) 74913 Morild, Cecilie DEN
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
5/8 (0) 75493 Mikkelsen, Laerke DEN
Chung Un
5/8 (0) 75492 Mikkelsen, Julie DEN
Chung Un
Category: Bgrn Begynder Female A -46 / Feather (7 competitors)
1(3) 75630 Malisic, Sandra DEN
Ballerup Taekwondo
2(2) 73283 Jensen, Line DEN
Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
3 (0) 69128 Prksen, Stephanie DEN
Frederikssund
3(1) 74462 Bogensberger, Simone DEN
Fures? Taekwondo Klub
5 (0) 74585 Poulsen, Annika DEN
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub
5/8 (0) 75494 Vo, Danna DEN
Horsens Taekwondo Klub
5/8 (0) 74709 B. Klamer, Julie DEN
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Female
Category:
1(3)

2(3)

3 (1)

3 (1)

5 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (1)

9/16 (0)

9/16 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2 (1)

3 (0)

3 (0)
Category:

1(1)

2 (1)

3 (0)
Category:

1(1)

2 (0)

& Page

Bgrn Begynder Female A -52 / Light (10 competitors)

74945 Esplago, Jannika

Sundby Taekwondo Klub
75299 Hafaidh, Jasmin

Nordborg Taekwondo Klub
74658 Iseni, Cecilia Zade

Fures? Taekwondo Klub
75882 Gavor, Maria

?rhus Vest Taekwondo Klub
74929 H? Kers??, Cecilie

K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
75498 Erhardtsen, Clara

Horsens Taekwondo Klub
73443 Reese, Camilla

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub
74050 Nissen, Louise

Gladsaxe
75491 Vest, Valentina

Chung Un
75399 Kiran, Zeyno

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub

Bgrn Begynder Female A -58 / Welter (4 competitors)

75489 Vest, Veronica
Chung Un
75583 Hansen, Laerke
Chung Un
75530 Latiari, Saghar
Odense City Taekwondo Klub
74575 Cramer Jensen, Caroline
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub

Bgrn Begynder Female A +66 / Heavy (3 competitors)

67876 Juhl Nielsen, Frida
Holb?k Taekwondo
75726 Fogtmann, Emma
Chung Un
74912 Holm Veie, Christina
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub

Junior Begynder Female A -49 / Feather (2 competitors)

74692 Srensen, Kjerstine

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
75506 Anna, Garder

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Female
Category:
1(3)

2 (2)

3 (1)

3 (1)

5 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)
Category:

1 (3)

2 (2)

3 (1)

3 (1)

5 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)

5/8 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2 (1)

3 (0)

3 (1)

5/8 (0)

& Page

Junior Begynder Female A -55 / Welter (8 competitors)

74702

74947

74395

74954

75733

75219

69085

73555

Elidrissi, Hakima

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Jacolbe, Maria

Sundby Taekwondo Klub
Kailasapillai, Sureka

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark
Ilhan, Delal

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
Rasmussen, Katrine

Risskov TKD
Lai, Katinka

Frederikssund
Rasmussen, Maja

Frederikssund
Shifteh, Tanya

Odense City Taekwondo Klub

Junior Begynder Female A -63 / Middle (8 competitors)

75015

74577

75641

75490

75234

74964

75019

73288

Asif, Maleeha

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
Lyngyel, Diana-Carina

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub
Thomsen, Kamilla

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
Vest, Victoria

Chung Un
Lundahl, Frederikke

Ballerup Taekwondo
Gadebusch, Emilia

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub
Benmessaoud, Amel

K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
Nielsen, Louise

Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub

Junior Begynder Female A +63 / Heavy (5 competitors)

74695

74911

75169

75851

75037

El Aoufi, Yasmina

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
Koese, Aysegul

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
Steen, Emma

Glostrup
Vilhelmsen, Nanna

Frederikssund
Tasyurek, Evin

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
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5 Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Female
Category:
1 (1)

2 (0)
Category:
1(2)
2(1)
3 (0)
3 (0)
Category:
1(1)
2 (0)
Category:
1(1)
2 (0)
Category:
1(1)
2 (0)
Category:
1(2)
2 (0)

3 (0)

& Page

faeko

Senior Begynder Female A -57 / Feather (2 competitors)

74827 Bouharbi, Nadia

Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub

75946 Roll, Alexandra
Aabenraa Taekwondo Klub

Senior Begynder Female A -67 / Welter (4 competitors)

75145 Markouch, Hayat Markouch

Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub

74580 Truelsen, Camilla

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub
75168 Floor, Rikke

Glostrup
74659 Ozcetin, Emel

Fures? Taekwondo Klub

Bgrn Talent Female A -26 / Ultra Fin (2 competitors)

73462 Sinkjaer Lyngbaek, Louise
K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
74704 Bicen, Zara
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub

Bgrn Talent Female A -30 / Fin (2 competitors)

75509 Castillo, Jade

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub
75873 Le, Diana

S?nderborg

Cadet Female A -37 / Bantam (2 competitors)

74968 Ince, Dilara

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
74680 Derai, Mansouria

Risskov TKD

Cadet Female A -44 / Light (3 competitors)

74699 Rahim, Sara

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
74384 Hauge, Anhna Sommer

Solr?d Taekwondo Klub
67882 Hansine Hjgaard, Emma

Holb?k Taekwondo
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Individual winners by category

laeka, 4.,

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Female
Category:
1(2)

2(0)

3 (0)
Category:

1(3)

2 (2)

3 (0)

3 (0)

5 (0)

5/8 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2 (0)

3 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2 (1)

3 (0)

3 (0)
Category:

1(2)

2(0)

3 (0)

& Page

Junior Talent Female A -44 / Fly (3 competitors)

75963 Temiz, Hediye

Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub
74074 Bjerre-Madsen, Maja Articuno

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
74068 Toat, Sara

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub

Junior Talent Female A -63 / Middle (6 competitors)

74064 Overgaard, Louise Bro

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
67879 Hgjris Poulsen, Rikke

Holb?k Taekwondo
73286 Hattensen, Rebecca

Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
75014 Asif, Rukhsar

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
74698 Koc, Buket

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub
74697 Koc, Semiha

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub

Senior Talent Female A -57 / Feather (3 competitors)

75878 Rasmussen, Karina
Teamodense
73506 List, Christina
Ikast Taekwondo Klub
75312 Alhesmy, Sara
Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub

Senior Talent Female A -67 / Welter (4 competitors)

74926 Rosa Hvidtfeldt, Signe

K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
75877 Thomsen, Natalie

Teamodense
74583 Knudsen, Elisabeth

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub
74463 Frandsen, Marian

Fures? Taekwondo Klub

Senior Talent Female A +67 / Heavy (3 competitors)

74065 Vever Iversen, Janni

Esbjerg City Taekwondo Klub
74931 Jrgensen, Mette

K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
69136 Berthelsen, Carina

Fredericia
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B/74708 Darid Aulaqgi, Yones
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)  (DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Male A -26 (Ultra Fin)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final
74712 (DEN)

(DEN)
R/74712

401 B/74708

R/74053 Nissen, Mikkel
Gladsaxe (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Jacobsen, Ismail, DEN (74712)

2 Darid Aulaqi, Yones, DEN (74708)
3 Benjamin, Matthew, DEN (74936)
3 Nissen, Mikkel, DEN (74053)

B/74936 Benjamin, Matthew
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

402

R/74712 Jacobsen, Ismail
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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(DEN)

Nielsen, Rasmus B/74942

Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

B/75216 Philipps, Frederik

Frederikssund (DEN) (DEN)
R/75431

R/75431 Khamidov, Ahmad

chung un (DEN)

B/75221 Heiberg, Vincent

Frederikssund (DEN) (DEN)
B/75221

R/75500 Dejgaard, Mikkel
Odense city Taekwondo klub

B75%706 Haidari, Milad
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)
R/74706

R/75127 Gangia Jensen, Jason
Fjordager (DEN)

(DEN)

@7 B/74942

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Born Begynder Male A -30 (Fin)

Active competitors: 14
Competition date: 26-01-2013

(DEN)

Final
(DEN) 74706 (DEN) (DEN)
@E B/74706 &, R/74970@E

(DEN)

@:Is R/74706

(PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Result legend:

(DEN)

Prize winners:

1 Haidari, Milad, DEN (74706)
2 El Aoufi, Ibrahim, DEN (74970)
3 Selcuk, Vigge, DEN (74693)
3 Nielsen, Rasmus, DEN (74942)

B/74970 zozl

R/74693 2 IE

B/74464 Meurer, Marius
Maeng Ho, Glamsbjerg (DEN)

(DEN)
B/74970

R/74970E| Aoufi, Ibrahim
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/74051 Klindt, Alexander
Gladsaxe (DEN)

(DEN)
R/74051

R/75220 Starup, Vigge
Frederikssund (DEN)

B/73444 (jstergaard, Mads
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)
B/74938

R/74938 Nguyen, Marcus
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

(DEN)

R/74693 Selcuk, Vigge

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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Turk, Kubilay

(DEN)
B/75172

Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

B/75298 Ditlev Anthony, Marius
Nordborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/72389 Groennebaek, Lukas
Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN)

Stilling, Andreas Krogh

@7 B/75298

(DEN)
R/75298

(DEN)
B/75384

Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark
(DEN)

@4 R/69624

(DEN)
Lara Jensen, Casper R/69624
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

(DEN)
Hansen, Lucas Willi B/74072

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

@5 B/67877

(DEN)
Julert Villumsen, Rasmus R/67877
Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN)

(DEN)
Fuglsang Busch, Sander B/73960

Fures? Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Andersen, Victor

@8 R/69630

(DEN)
R/69630

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

(DEN)

IE'B B/75298

(DEN)

(DEN)

IE.4 R/69630

(DEN)

(DEN)

IE'S B/69630 - R/69629|:4zz|

(DEN)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal
(DSQ) Disqualified
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Active competitors: 17
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final
(DEN) 69630 (DENM)-)

(PUN) Punishment
(KO ) Knock out
(SDP) Sudden death

(PTF) Points win (normal)

Born Begynder Male A -35 (Fly)

(DEN)

B/69629 415

(DEN)

(DEN)

B/69629 405

(DEN)

(DEN)
B/69629

A Poulsen, Jonas

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

(DEN)
R/74703 Hrnic, Edi
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(DEN)
B/67874 Reenberg, Theo

R/67874 4 IEI

(DEN)

B/75297 415

R/75297 41E|

Prize winners:

1 Andersen, Victor, DEN (69630)
2 A Poulsen, Jonas, DEN (69629)
3 Ditlev Anthony, Adrian, DEN (75297)
3 Ditlev Anthony, Marius, DEN (75298)

(DEN)

Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN)

(DEN)
R/75927 Mortensen, Jakob
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(DEN)
B/73892 Van Der Meijden, Oscar

Fredericia (DEN)

(DEN)

R/75297 Ditlev Anthony, Adrian
Nordborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)

B/75495 Platz, Alexander

R/75495 4IZ|

(DEN)
R/74070

Horsens Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Juul Jensen, Alex

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)


TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Ince, Baran

(DEN)
B/74969

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/69626 Balarasa, Bavan
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

R/74061 Alstrup, Max
Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub

@5%91 Van Der Meijden, Daniel
Fredericia (DEN)

R/75128 Jahangiri, Saman
Fjordager (DEN)

B/74691 Bjelstrand, Thomas
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/75066 Mller, Kofi
?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)
R/69626

(DEN) (DEN)
Izzo B/74969 B/74937|:222|
Final
(DEN) 74937 (DEN) (DEN)
B/74969 R/74937[ 5~
225 231 227

(DEN)
B/75128

Ezjl R/74691

(DEN)
R/74691

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Male A -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 14
Competition date: 26-01-2013

(DEN) (DEN)

R/74700|:22§I

B/74937 Benjamin, Kyle
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

(DEN)
B/74937

R/69627 Balarasa, Barath
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

B/73961 Garde, Peter
Fures? Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)
R/75068

R/75068 Niri Mortensen, Ilias
?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/74584 poulsen, Glenn
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)
B/74700

R/74700 Henriksen, Joakim
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)

R/73893 Senniksen, Dominic

(PUN) Punishment

(KO ) Knock out

(SDP) Sudden death
(PTG) Points win (gap)
(PTF) Points win (normal)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal
(DSQ) Disqualified
(RSC) Ref. stop contest
(SUP) Superiority

Prize winners:

1 Benjamin, Kyle, DEN (74937)

2 Ince, Baran, DEN (74969)

3 Henriksen, Joakim, DEN (74700)
3 Bjelstrand, Thomas, DEN (74691)

Fredericia (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Male A -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 16
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/75065 Dssing Nyholm, Emil B/74579 Andersen, Mikkel
?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
B/75065 B/74579
R/75166 Timmig, Kasper (DEN) (DEN) R(75131Jensen, Daniel
Glostrup (DEN) @:Ig B/75398 B/74711|:3IZ| Fjordager (DEN)
B/75398 Kiran, Abdul B/75067 Barnjak, Goran
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) ?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
R/75398 - R/74711
Final
R/72815 Bilanovic, Sinen (DEN) 75398 (DEN) (DEN) R/74711 Malik, Adam
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN) IE-4_| B/75398 W R/75400,§.E| Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
B/75597 Stitou, Salih — = L= B/69135 Kapllani, Qendrim
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang (DEN) (DEN) Fredericia (DEN)
(DEN) m B/75597 B/69135
R/75925 Larsen, Jonas (DEN) (DEN) R/75863 E| Bouaballati, Salahaddine
Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN) IE-:IO R/67878 R/75400|:3IZ| Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
B/75130 Monrad, Gilbert 8)78bs3 Srensen, Mathias
Fjordager (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Horsens Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
m R/67878 R/75400
R/67878 Ramaki, Jaani R/75400Yabba, Yassin
Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN) Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Kiran, Abdul, DEN (75398)
2 Yabba, Yassin, DEN (75400)
3 Malik, Adam, DEN (74711)
3 Ramaki, Jaani, DEN (67878)
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Nrgaard, Andreas

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Born Begynder Male A -52 (Light)

Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

B/75300 Hafaidh, Karim

Nordborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN

R/74392 Johansen, Jonas

BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)

Poulsen, Alex Snedker

Active competitors: 11
Competition date: 26-01-2013

(DEN)

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

Ruhnau, Alexander

(DEN)
B/73554
(DEN)
[EEE{] B/75300
(DEN)
R/75300
(DEN)
=1 B/75300
323 |
(DEN)
B/74073
(DEN)
@9 R/75631
(DEN)
R/75631

ballerup taekwondo (DEN)

Final

75920 (DEN) (DEN)
a2an | R/75920[ 55
330 326

(PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Result legend:

(DEN)

Prize winners:

1 Therkelsen, Mike, DEN (75920)

2 Hafaidh, Karim, DEN (75300)

3 Olsen, Mathias, DEN (75129)

3 Ruhnau, Alexander, DEN (75631)

(DEN)

B/75129 Olsen, Mathias

B/75129 325

R/75920 3ZZ|

Fjordager (DEN)

B/71578 Alexandrovietz, Nikolaj

(DEN) Chosen Nyborg Taekwondo klub

R/74063 m

R/74063 Thomsen, Marco

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
@P/F#-u’émG Falck Jrgensen, Morten

(DEN) ?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
B/67880

R/67880Reenberg, Ian

Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN)

(DEN)

R/75920 Therkelsen, Mike

Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)
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Truelsen, Emil

(DEN)
B/75515

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/75957 El-Bayoumi, Adam
Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

R/75934 Ozgonul, Sidar
Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)

(DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Born Begynder Male A -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 6

Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final
75948 (DEN)

—— B/75934
[421 |

(DEN)
R/75934

(PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority

Result legend:

(PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Jensen, Mick Grome, DEN (75948)
2 Ozgonul, Sidar, DEN (75934)

3 Prst, Niklas, DEN (75385)

3 Truelsen, Emil, DEN (75515)

(DEN)
B/75385
(DEN)
R/75948[ 45
(423 |
(DEN)
R/75948

B/75385 Prst, Niklas

Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark

R/75954 Spielmann, Simon

chung un (DEN)

Jensen, Mick Grome

Favrskov Taekwondo Klub, Chung
Moo (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Male A +66 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

74713 (DEN)
B/74713 Sharif, Sharif =>4 | R/6828Hikolic, Tesic

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (=<7 | Frederikssund (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize-winners:

1 Sharif, Sharif, DEN (74713)
2 Nikolic, Tesic, DEN (68285)
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Eiriksdottir, Rebekka

(DEN)
B/75301

Nordborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Fjordager (DEN)

R/75218 Eitmann, Annika
Frederikssund (DEN)

Dnmez, Asli

(DEN)
R/75132

329 B/75132

B/75132 Uyen-Thy Nguyen Ly, Annabell I:

(DEN)

(DEN)
B/73553

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Female A -30 (Fin)
Active competitors: 9
Competition date: 26-01-2013

(DEN)

Final
(DEN) 75132 (DEN) (DEN)
@E B/75132 Iﬂl R/74155@E|

Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

Volpe Michelsen, Micaela

Ezj’ R/74400

(DEN)

(DEN)

R/74400

Hiller?d (DEN)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal
(DSQ) Disqualified
(RSC) Ref. stop contest
(SUP) Superiority

(PUN) Punishment

(KO ) Knock out

(SDP) Sudden death
(PTG) Points win (gap)
(PTF) Points win (normal)

(DEN)

Prize winners:

1 Uyen-Thy Nguyen Ly, Annabell, DEN (75132)
2 Lauritzen, Nikita, DEN (74155)
3 Andersen, Sofie, DEN (75497)
3 Volpe Michelsen, Micaela, DEN (74400)

(DEN)
B/74701

Stegmann, Manja

B/74155 325

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

(DEN)

R/74155 Lauritzen, Nikita
Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

(DEN)

B/74054 Klindt, Freja

R/75497 335

(DEN)
R/75497

Gladsaxe (DEN)

Andersen, Sofie

Horsens Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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B/74710 Christensen, Nicole

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Female A -35 (Fly)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/74066 Jensen, Rebacca Juul

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
B/74710 Final B/75233
R/75485 Gamborg Jensen, Sandra Kristine (DEN) 75233 (DEN) (DEN) R/75233 |undahl, Karoline
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub ballerup taekwondo (DEN
T @E B/75133 237 | R/75233EBE| P (DEN)
@5%29 Malisic, Andrea = B/73437 Stenvang, Nana
ballerup taekwondo (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
R/75133 R/73437
R/75133 Jensen, Maria R/74705Rasool, Maliha
Fjordager (DEN) Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Lundahl, Karoline, DEN (75233)
2 Jensen, Maria, DEN (75133)

3 Stenvang, Nana, DEN (73437)

3 Christensen, Nicole, DEN (74710)
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B/69127 Starup, Enya
Frederikssund (DEN)

R/74913 Morild, Cecilie
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub

ﬂ?%"i% Mikkelsen, Laerke
chung un (DEN)

R/75038 Belmouhand, Laila
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Female A -40 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/75958 E|-Bayoumi, Ajah

(DEN) (DEN) Odense city Taekwondo klub
B/69127 Final B/69126
(DEN) 69126 (DEN) (DEN) R/69126 Foged, Timian
a | Frederikssund (DEN
338 | _B/69127 345 | R/69126|_34:|1 (DEN)
= B/69628 Krogh, Sara
(DEN) (DEN) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
R/75038 R/69628
R/75492 Mikkelsen, Julie
chung un (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Foged, Timian, DEN (69126)

2 Starup, Enya, DEN (69127)

3 Krogh, Sara, DEN (69628)

3 Belmouhand, Laila, DEN (75038)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Female A -46 (Feather)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/74462 Bogensberger, Simone

bric Steoh (I?EN) (I?EN) Fures? Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
rksen, Stephanie B/69128 - B/74462
Frederikssund (DEN) Final )
(DEN) 75630 (DEN) (DEN) R/74709B. Klamer, Julie
@6—| B/75630 W R/73283,TBE| Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
B/75630 Malisic, Sandra — = L= B/73283 Jensen, Line
ballerup taekwondo (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
R/75630 R/73283
R/74585 Poulsen, Annika R/75494\o, Danna
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Horsens Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Malisic, Sandra, DEN (75630)

2 Jensen, Line, DEN (73283)

3 Bogensberger, Simone, DEN (74462)
3 Prksen, Stephanie, DEN (69128)
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Reese, Camilla

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/75299 Hafaidh, Jasmin
Nordborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/75399 Kiran, Zeyno
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Erhardtsen, Clara

Horsens Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Iseni, Cecilia Zade

Fures? Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Born Begynder Female A -52 (Light)

Active competitors: 10
Competition date: 26-01-2013

(DEN)
B/73443
(DEN) (DEN)
IZZG B/75299
(DEN)
R/75299 .
Final
(DEN) 74945 (DEN) (DEN)
> | B/75299 el R/74945[ 45
[432 ] 438 | 434
(DEN)
B/75498
(DEN) (DEN)
IZZS R/74658

(DEN)
R/74658

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment

(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death

(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)

(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Esplago, Jannika, DEN (74945)
2 Hafaidh, Jasmin, DEN (75299)

3 Gavor, Maria, DEN (75882)

3 Iseni, Cecilia Zade, DEN (74658)

(DEN)
B/74945 Esplago, Jannika

B/74945 425

Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN)

(DEN)

R/74929 H? Kers??, Cecilie
K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim
(DEN)
B/74050 Nissen, Louise

(DEN) Gladsaxe (DEN)

B/74050

R/75491Vest, Valentina

R/75882|:43E chung un (DEN)

(DEN)
R/75882 Gavor, Maria

?rhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Born Begynder Female A -58 (Welter)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final

B/75489 Vest, Veronica 75489 (DEN)

B/75530 | atiari, Saghar

(DEN) Odense city Taekwondo klub

chung un (DEN) (DEN)
B/75489
238 |- B/ 244
R/74575 Cramer Jensen, Carolin
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Vest, Veronica, DEN (75489)

2 Hansen, Laerke, DEN (75583)

3 Latiari, Saghar, DEN (75530)

3 Cramer Jensen, Caroline, DEN (74575)

R/75583 24@ N)

R/75583 Hansen, Laerke

chung un (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Begynder Female A +66 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final B/75726 Fogtmann, Emma
(DEN) 67876 (DEN) (DEN) chung un (DEN)
Juhl Nielsen, Frida B/67876 |—|435 R/75726 431
Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN) [ |
R/74912Holm Veie, Christina
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Juhl Nielsen, Frida, DEN (67876)
2 Fogtmann, Emma, DEN (75726)
3 Holm Veie, Christina, DEN (74912)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Begynder Male A -55 (Feather)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Hornuff, Jonas

Frederikssund (DEN)

Gammelby, Martin

(DEN) (DEN)
Wahdat, Safi B/74398 - B/67808
Hiller?d (DEN) Final
(DEN) 74398 (DEN) (DEN)
B/74398 eyrml R/67808[ 54
344 | 348 342
B/73438 Montanari, William I:—' = |—:|
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
R/75952 R/75373
R/75952 Bggh, Mark
Randers, Hwa Rang Moo Kwang
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Wahdat, Safi, DEN (74398)

2 Hornuff, Jonas, DEN (67808)

3 Gammelby, Martin, DEN (75373)
3 Bggh, Mark, DEN (75952)

Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Begynder Male A -63 (Welter)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/75549 Mollerup, Nicholas

(DEN) (DEN) ballerup taekwondo (DEN)
Andersen, Sren B/73440 Fi | B/75549
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Ina
(DEN) 75549 (DEN) (DEN) R/_75928 Mortensen, Lasse
IEIG_| B/75146 253 | R/75549,7IE| Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
B/75933 Rosenqvist, Rasmus — = L= B/75386 Yel, Ariath Aney
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark
R/75146
R/75146 Gjertsen, Djonatan R/74963 Pedersen, Patrick
?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN) ?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Mollerup, Nicholas, DEN (75549)
2 Gjertsen, Djonatan, DEN (75146)
3 Yel, Ariath Aney, DEN (75386)
3 Andersen, Sren, DEN (73440)
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Kronborg Davidse, Anders

(DEN)
B/75883

teamodense (DEN)

B/75598 El-Maghlouk, Nabil

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
(DEN)

R/74578 Weltz, Thomas

Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Begynder Male A -73 (Middle)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 26-01-2013

< | B/75883
[439 |

(DEN)
R/74578

(DEN)
Final B/75496
(DEN) 75883 (DEN) (DEN)
245 | R/75496E4£|
(DEN)
R/74923

(PUN) Punishment

(KO ) Knock out

(SDP) Sudden death
(PTG) Points win (gap)
(PTF) Points win (normal)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal
(DSQ) Disqualified
(RSC) Ref. stop contest
(SUP) Superiority

Prize winners:

1 Kronborg Davidse, Anders, DEN (75883)
2 Saaby, Nichlas, DEN (75496)

3 El Bouaballati, Mohamed, DEN (74923)
3 Weltz, Thomas, DEN (74578)

B/75496 Saaby, Nichlas

Horsens Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/75879 Wildt, Peter Christian

teamodense (DEN)
B/75387 Shugahi Baniani, Reza

Skive Taekwondo Klub - Denmark

R/74923 E| Bouaballati, Mohamed

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
(DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Begynder Female A -49 (Feather)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

74692 (DEN)
B/75506 Anna, Garder 2a=a | R/74692rensen, Kjerstine

Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN) == | Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize-winners:

1 Srensen, Kjerstine, DEN (74692)
2 Anna, Garder, DEN (75506)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Begynder Female A -55 (Welter)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/74954 Ilhan, Delal B/75733 Rasmussen, Katrine
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub (I?EN) (DEN) Risskov TKD (DEN)
(DEN) B/74954 Final
R/73555 Shlfteh, Tanya (DEN) 74702 (DEN) (DEN) R/74702 EIidriSSi, Hakima
Odense city Taekwondo klub I:_l B/74947 | R/74702[ 44 Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
o o o a6 (448 o
ﬂ?%l 19 Lai, Katinka B/74395 Kailasapillai, Sureka
Frederikssund (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
R/74947

R/74947 Jacolbe, Maria R/69085 Rasmussen, Maja
Sundby taekwondo klub (DEN) Frederikssund (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment

(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death

(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)

(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Elidrissi, Hakima, DEN (74702)

2 Jacolbe, Maria, DEN (74947)

3 Kailasapillai, Sureka, DEN (74395)
3 Ilhan, Delal, DEN (74954)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Begynder Female A -63 (Middle)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/75641 Thomsen, Kamilla B/75234 | undahl, Frederikke
Odense city Taekwondo klub (I?EN) (I?EN) ballerup taekwondo (DEN)
(DEN) B/75641 Final B/75015
R/73288 Nielsen, Louise 75015 (DEN) R/75015 Asif, Maleeha
—— (DEN) (DEN)
EM9|§dgt|33aellands Taekwondo Klub IZ';E B/74577 W R/75015E5E| @'I;;a;;irup Taekwondo Hwarang
19 Benmessaoud, Amel = 90 Vest, Victoria
K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN) (DEN) chung un (DEN)
(DEN) R/74577 R/75490
R/74577 Lyngyel, Diana-Carina R/74964 Gadebusch, Emilia
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) ?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Asif, Maleeha, DEN (75015)

2 Lyngyel, Diana-Carina, DEN (74577)
3 Vest, Victoria, DEN (75490)

3 Thomsen, Kamilla, DEN (75641)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Begynder Female A +63 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Steen, Emma

Glostrup (DEN)

El Aoufi, Yasmina

(DEN) (DEN)
Koese, Aysegul B/74911 Fi | B/75169
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub Ina
(DEN) (DEN) 74695 (DEN) (DEN)
B/74911 aea 1 R/74695[ 5 4
350 | 354 347
B/75037 Tasyurek, Evin I:—' = |—:|
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
R/75851 R/74695
R/75851 Vilhelmsen, Nanna
Frederikssund (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 El Aoufi, Yasmina, DEN (74695)
2 Koese, Aysegul, DEN (74911)

3 Steen, Emma, DEN (75169)

3 Vilhelmsen, Nanna, DEN (75851)

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Senior Begynder Male A -68 (Feather)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final

B/75785 Pedersen, Ulrik 74965 (DEN)

B/75945 Granberg, Tim
(DEN) Aabenraa Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Skjern Taekwondo klub (DEN) (DEN)
B/73441
447 453
R/73441 Alami, Aqil
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Morild, Mikkel, DEN (74965)
2 Alami, Aqil, DEN (73441)

3 Granberg, Tim, DEN (75945)
3 Pedersen, Ulrik, DEN (75785)

R/74965[ 229

R/74965 Morild, Mikkel
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
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B/75253 Ece, Seyfullah

Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

R/75164 Ebbesen, Claus

Glostrup (DEN)
B/75964 Guney, fatih

Odense City Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)

R/75592 Eckendorfer, Johanns

chung un (DEN)

(DEN)
B/75164

(DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Begynder Male A -74 (Light)

Active competitors: 8
Competition date: 26-01-2013

— B/75592
[355 |

(DEN)
R/75592

(DEN)
- B/75528
Final
74865 (DEN) (DEN)
aea | R/74865 |—:|
361 357
(DEN)
R/74865
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Skov Nielsen, Rasmus, DEN (74865)
2 Eckendorfer, Johanns, DEN (75592)
3 Beriev, Ajob, DEN (75528)

3 Ebbesen, Claus, DEN (75164)

B/74052Klindt, Kristian

Gladsaxe (DEN)

R/75528 Beriev, Ajob

Odense city Taekwondo klub
@ﬁxh“ Skov Nielsen, Rasmus

Risskov TKD (DEN)

R/75069 Kapetanovic, Mirza

?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Begynder Male A -80 (Welter)
Active competitors: 10
Competition date: 26-01-2013

(DEN) (DEN)
Ohlsson, Allan B/73465 B/75217 Hart, Nikolai
K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim Frederikssund (DEN)
(DEN) (DEN) (DEN)
B/75303 B/75217
B/75940 Kent Meyer, Srensen I: :I
Favrskov Taekwondo Klub, Chung (DEN) (DEN)
Moo (DEN) R/75303 Final R/75507 Skovbo, Tim
Ina Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
R/75303 Eiriksson, Leifur (DEN) 75217 (DEN) (DEN)
Nordborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN
g (DEN) IZSE B/74055 (465 | R/75217E6£|
— B/75251 Corap, Recai
(DEN) (DEN) Odense city Taekwondo klub
Rasmussen, Kasper B/74055
Gladsaxe (DEN)
o o Mt Dot
i r w u
Izss R/74055 R/73436 452 g
(DEN) (DEN)
Godskesen, Patrick R/73439 R/75163 Haun, Jimmy
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Glostrup (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Hart, Nikolai, DEN (75217)

2 Rasmussen, Kasper, DEN (74055)
3 Dam Larsen, Kristian, DEN (73436)
3 Eiriksson, Leifur, DEN (75303)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Begynder Male A -87 (Middle)
Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/75951 Thomsen, Rasmus Final
Randers, Hwa Rang Moo Kwang (DEN) 75616 (DEN) (DEN)
(DEN) B/75951 Hen | R/75616
254 260
R/75941 Andersen, Axel Bg
Favrskov Taekwondo Klub, Chung
Moo (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Ringgaard, Jesper, DEN (75616)
2 Thomsen, Rasmus, DEN (75951)
3 Timmig, Morten, DEN (75165)

3 Andersen, Axel Bg, DEN (75941)

B/75165 Timmig, Morten

Glostrup (DEN)
256
R/75616 Ringgaard, Jesper

Maeng Ho, Glamsbjerg (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Begynder Male A +87 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

74909 (DEN)
B/75949 Holm-Christensen, Jeppe s | R/749080ese, Egemen

Favrskov Taekwondo Klub, Chung Moo [==7 | Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
(DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize-winners:

1 Koese, Egemen, DEN (74909)
2 Holm-Christensen, Jeppe, DEN (75949)

¥ -
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Begynder Female A -57 (Feather)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

74827 (DEN)
B/75946 Roll, Alexandra ~ea | R/7482Bouharbi, Nadia

Aabenraa Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (=== | Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize-winners:

1 Bouharbi, Nadia, DEN (74827)
2 Roll, Alexandra, DEN (75946)

¥ -
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Begynder Female A -67 (Welter)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/74580 Truelsen, Camilla Flnal
Esbjerg Taeckwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) 75145 (DEN)

(DEN)

356 B/74580 362

R/74659 Ozcetin, Emel
Fures? Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Markouch, Hayat Markouch, DEN (75145)
2 Truelsen, Camilla, DEN (74580)

3 Floor, Rikke, DEN (75168)

3 Ozcetin, Emel, DEN (74659)

R/75145
/ 3

B/75168 Floor, Rikke
Glostrup (DEN)

58
R/75145 Markouch, Hayat Markouch

Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Talent Female A -26 (Ultra Fin)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

73462 (DEN)
B/74704 Bicen, Zara Pr Y R/73462inkjaer Lyngbaek, Louise

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) === | K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize-winners:

1 Sinkjaer Lyngbaek, Louise, DEN (73462)
2 Bicen, Zara, DEN (74704)

¥ -
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Born Talent Female A -30 (Fin)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

75509 (DEN)

B/75873 Le, Diana |10—2| R/75508astillo, Jade
S?nderborg (DEN) === | Ringsted Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment

(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death

(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)

(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize-winners:

1 Castillo, Jade, DEN (75509)
2 Le, Diana, DEN (75873)

¥ -
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Lind Srensen, Mads

(DEN)
B/72029

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Cadet Male A -37 (Fly)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)

(DEN)
R/72388

Final
72388 (DEN)
107
o
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Kock, Anders, DEN (72388)
2 Lind Srensen, Mads, DEN (72029)
3 Derai, Amine, DEN (74682)

B/74682 Derai, Amine

Risskov TKD (DEN)
103
R/72388Kock, Anders

Ribe Taekwondo klub (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Cadet Male A -49 (Light)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

(DEN)
R/75041

Final
(DEN) 75041 (DEN)
Vesterlind, Andre B/75374 '—|108
Silkeborg Taekwondo Klub (DEN) === |
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 El Jilali, Yassin, DEN (75041)
2 Vesterlind, Andre, DEN (75374)
3 Gellert, Rasmus, DEN (75924)

B/75924 Gellert, Rasmus
Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)
104

R/75041E| Jilali, Yassin
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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B/75944 Elidrissi, Hakim

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Cadet Male A -53 (Welter)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

75944 (DEN)

Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal
(DSQ) Disqualified
(RSC) Ref. stop contest
(SUP) Superiority

Prize-winners:

R/7529®aybi, Hicham

(PUN) Punishment

(KO ) Knock out

(SDP) Sudden death
(PTG) Points win (gap)
(PTF) Points win (normal)

1 Elidrissi, Hakim, DEN (75944)
2 Taybi, Hicham, DEN (75296)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang (DEN)
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B/74385 Mlvig, Jonas

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Cadet Male A +65 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

74385 (DEN)

Solr?d Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal
(DSQ) Disqualified
(RSC) Ref. stop contest
(SUP) Superiority

Prize-winners:

R/75258ldahl, Simon

(PUN) Punishment

(KO ) Knock out

(SDP) Sudden death
(PTG) Points win (gap)
(PTF) Points win (normal)

1 Mlvig, Jonas, DEN (74385)
2 Eldahl, Simon, DEN (75254)

TaekoPlan (c) 2012 SenSoft Automation Alphen aan den Rijn, Netherlands (www.taekoplan.nl)

Odense city Taekwondo klub (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Cadet Female A -37 (Bantam)

Active competitors: 2
Competition date: 26-01-2013

74968 (DEN)

B/74968 Ince, Dilara W R/74680Derai, Mansouria
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) === | Risskov TKD (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize-winners:

1 Ince, Dilara, DEN (74968)
2 Derai, Mansouria, DEN (74680)

¥ -
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Cadet Female A -44 (Light)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final
(DEN) 74699 (DEN) (DEN)
Hauge, Anna Sommer B/74384 |—|114 R/74699
Solr?d Taekwondo Klub (DEN) === 1
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Rahim, Sara, DEN (74699)
2 Hauge, Anna Sommer, DEN (74384)
3 Hansine Hjgaard, Emma, DEN (67882)

B/74699 Rahim, Sara
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

110

R/67882Hansine Hjgaard, Emma
Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Talent Male A -48 (Fly)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final
(DEN) 75881 (DEN) (DEN)
Gavor, Jonas B/75881 |—|115 R/73278
?rhus Vest Taekwondo Klub (DEN) === |
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Gavor, Jonas, DEN (75881)
2 Bjrnskov Demant, Kristoffer, DEN (73278)
3 Behrend, Joachim, DEN (74049)

B/74049 Behrend, Joachim
Gladsaxe (DEN)
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R/73278 Bjrnskov Demant, Kristoffer
BTK Huk-Tti Denmark (DEN)
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Ayoub, Emil

(DEN)
B/73552

Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Talent Male A -55 (Feather)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Odense city Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

B/75818 | arsen, Philip Sung

(DEN) Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
R/75818[ 1 BEN)

Final
75818 (DEN)
11
6
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Larsen, Philip Sung, DEN (75818)
2 Ayoub, Emil, DEN (73552)
3 Suski, Lukas, DEN (74170)

R/74170 Suski, Lukas

Gladsaxe (DEN)
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Thananthiran, Thanekshan

(DEN)
B/72030

Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)

B/74062 Bjerregaard, Jonas
Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

R/75921 Adel, Muhammad
Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)

(DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Talent Male A -63 (Welter)
Active competitors: 5
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final
72030 (DEN)

(DEN)
B/74071

Henriksen, Thomas

(DEN)

> B/72030
[117 ]

(DEN)
R/75921

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Thananthiran, Thanekshan, DEN (72030)
2 Marcus, Valentin, DEN (72031)

3 Henriksen, Thomas, DEN (74071)

3 Adel, Muhammad, DEN (75921)

R/72031m§|

L=

(DEN)
R/72031

Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)

Marcus, Valentin

Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
(DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Talent Male A +73 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final B/74696 Johansen, Martin
(DEN) 75432 (DEN) (DEN) Albertslund Taekwondo Kiub (DEN)
Backman, Mathias B/75432 |—|123 R/75584 119
chung un (DEN) == |

R/75584 Iversen, Mikkel
chung un (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment

(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out

(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death

(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)

(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Backman, Mathias, DEN (75432)
2 Iversen, Mikkel, DEN (75584)
3 Johansen, Martin, DEN (74696)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Talent Female A -44 (Fly)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/75963 Temiz, Hediye
(DEN) Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub
R/75963 12@ N)

Final
(DEN) 75963 (DEN)
Bjerre-Madsen, Maja Articuno B/74074 ,—|124
Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub === |
(DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Temiz, Hediye, DEN (75963)
2 Bjerre-Madsen, Maja Articuno, DEN (74074)
3 Tet, Sara, DEN (74068)

R/74068Tgt, Sara
Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
(DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Junior Talent Female A -63 (Middle)

Active competitors: 6
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/74064 Overgaard, Louise Bro

Asif. RuKh g?f;?m (3?55)64 Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo klub
sif, Rukhsar - E
Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang Final ﬂ
(DEN) (DEN) 74064 (DEN) (DEN) R/74698 Koc, Buket
IIzG_l B/67879 133 | R/74054,Tzzl Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

B/74697 Koc, Semiha — === L=<
Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN) (DEN) (DEN)

R/67879 R/73286 Hattensen, Rebecca

R/67879 Hgjris Poulsen, Rikke
Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN)

Midtsjaellands Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)

(PUN) Punishment

(KO ) Knock out

(SDP) Sudden death
(PTG) Points win (gap)
(PTF) Points win (normal)

Result legend:

(WDR) Withdrawal
(DSQ) Disqualified
(RSC) Ref. stop contest
(SUP) Superiority

Prize winners:

1 Overgaard, Louise Bro, DEN (74064)
2 Hgjris Poulsen, Rikke, DEN (67879)
3 Hattensen, Rebecca, DEN (73286)

3 Asif, Rukhsar, DEN (75014)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Talent Male A -58 (Fly)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final B/75433 Christiansen, Kenneth
(DEN) 74581 (DEN) (DEN) chung un (DEN)
Tamer, Murat B/67881 |—|131 R/74581 127
Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN) === |
R/74581 Weltz, Henrik
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Weltz, Henrik, DEN (74581)
2 Tamer, Murat, DEN (67881)
3 Christiansen, Kenneth, DEN (75433)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Talent Male A -63 (Bantam)
Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/74920 Balhalal, Rachid

(DEN) Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang

B/74967 Samuelsen, Eske Tobias Final

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub (DEN) 74955 (DEN)

(DEN) B/74967 124 |

128 1134 |

R/75846 Andersen, Lasse

Varde Taekwondo Klub - Dong

Woo (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Attauabi, Soufyane, DEN (74955)

2 Samuelsen, Eske Tobias, DEN (74967)
3 Balhalal, Rachid, DEN (74920)

3 Andersen, Lasse, DEN (75846)

R/74955 13@ IN)
R/74955 Attauabi, Soufyane

Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub
(DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Talent Male A -68 (Feather)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final B/73998 Kristensen, Dennis
(DEN) 73998 (DEN) (DEN) Vejle Taekwondo Klub - Tang Soo
Ipsen Maretti, Kristian B/75880 |—|1 R/73998 1 N)
teamodense (DEN) 1136 | 3@
R/75071Hansen, Larry
?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Kristensen, Dennis, DEN (73998)
2 Ipsen Maretti, Kristian, DEN (75880)
3 Hansen, Larry, DEN (75071)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Talent Male A -74 (Light)

Active competitors: 7
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/74237 Ullehus, Kenneth

(DEN) (DEN) Slagelse TKD (DEN)
Lynggaard, Jesper B/74952 Fi | B/74237
Vallensbaek Taekwondo Klub Ina )
(DEN) (DEN) 72165 (DEN) (DEN) R/74921 Kenni, Krogh
Eg_l B/72165 (146 | R/GQIBZ,?‘ZI Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
B/72165 Rottger Rydahl, Alfred — = L 8)54581 sangill, Frederik
Holb?k Taekwondo (DEN) (DEN) (DEN) Risskov TKD (DEN)
R/72165
R/75073 Pedersen, Rasmus R/69132 Gabrielsen, Mathias
?sterbro Taekwondo Klub (DEN) Fredericia (DEN)
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Rottger Rydahl, Alfred, DEN (72165)
2 Gabrielsen, Mathias, DEN (69132)

3 Ullehus, Kenneth, DEN (74237)

3 Lynggaard, Jesper, DEN (74952)
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Dam, Jeff

(DEN)
B/75922

Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)

B/69134 Hemmingsen, Mike

Fredericia (DEN)

R/74236 Henriquez, Jonathan

Slagelse TKD (DEN)

(DEN)

Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Senior Talent Male A -80 (Welter)

Active competitors: 7

Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final
75922 (DEN)

(DEN)

—— B/75922
[144 ]

(DEN)
R/74236

(PUN) Punishment
(KO ) Knock out
(SDP) Sudden death

Result legend:
(WDR) Withdrawal
(DSQ) Disqualified

(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(PTF) Points win (normal)

(SUP) Superiority

Prize winners:

1 Dam, Jeff, DEN (75922)

2 Bjrn, Jonas, DEN (75923)

3 Hansen, Anders, DEN (74922)

3 Henriquez, Jonathan, DEN (74236)

B/74707 Haider, Ali
(DEN) Albertslund Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

R/74922 Hansen, Anders

R/75923mZ| Taastrup Taekwondo Hwarang
L @ﬁghSZCaliskan, Cengiz

(DEN) Odense city Taekwondo klub

R/75923 Bjrn, Jonas
Skanderborg Moo Sa (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Talent Female A -57 (Feather)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

B/75312 Alhesmy, Sara
(DEN) Copenhagen City Taekwondo Klub
R/75878 14@ N)

Final
(DEN) 75878 (DEN)
List, Christina B/73506 ,—|149
Ikast Taekwondo Klub (DEN) === |
Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Rasmussen, Karina, DEN (75878)
2 List, Christina, DEN (73506)
3 Alhesmy, Sara, DEN (75312)

R/75878 Rasmussen, Karina
teamodense (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp

Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013

Senior Talent Female A -67 (Welter)

Active competitors: 4
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final

B/75877 Thomsen, Natalie 74926 (DEN)

B/74926 Rosa Hvidtfeldt, Signe

(DEN) K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim

teamodense (DEN) (DEN)
B/75877 1= |
148 155
R/74583 Knudsen, Elisabeth
Esbjerg Taekwondo Klub (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Rosa Hvidtfeldt, Signe, DEN (74926)
2 Thomsen, Natalie, DEN (75877)

3 Frandsen, Marian, DEN (74463)

3 Knudsen, Elisabeth, DEN (74583)

R/74926 15@ N)

R/74463 Frandsen, Marian

Fures? Taekwondo Klub (DEN)
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Beg/Talent Cup kamp
Fredericia, Denmark
26-01-2013
Senior Talent Female A +67 (Heavy)

Active competitors: 3
Competition date: 26-01-2013

Final B/74065 Vever Iversen, Janni
(DEN) 74065 (DEN) (DEN) Esbjerg CITY Taekwondo Klub
Jrgensen, Mette B/74931 |—|1 R/74065 1 N)
K?benhavn Tan Gun Sae Sim 1156 | 5®
(DEN) R/69136 Berthelsen, Carina
Fredericia (DEN)

Result legend: (PUN) Punishment
(WDR) Withdrawal (KO ) Knock out
(DSQ) Disqualified (SDP) Sudden death
(RSC) Ref. stop contest (PTG) Points win (gap)
(SUP) Superiority (PTF) Points win (normal)

Prize winners:

1 Vever Iversen, Janni, DEN (74065)
2 Jrgensen, Mette, DEN (74931)
3 Berthelsen, Carina, DEN (69136)
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